

The Woodforest Charitable Foundation is committed to making an effective and positive change in communities. Your contribution is an investment in your community. Through the philosophy of "enriching lives through the act of giving" we can work together to create a better future for all citizens.

Please print and complete this form and mail with your contribution to:

Woodforest Charitable Foundation 1330 Lake Robbins Drive, Suite 100 The Woodlands, TX 77380

(Please do not send cash through the mail) I would like to contribute: \$ Enclosed is my check for \$_____ made payable to Woodforest Charitable Foundation Charge my credit card: ____MasterCard ____Visa ___Amex Account Number ____Expiration Date ____ Name (same as credit card) Phone E-mail Address (for confirmation of gift) I wish to remain anonymous. _____Yes _____No This gift is: _____in memory of in honor of Please send notification of gift to (will not include amount of gift): Relationship to person being remembered:

Contributions to the Woodforest Charitable Foundation are tax-deductible to the extent allowed under IRS guidelines.